International
network

CODART

for curators
of Dutch and
Flemish art

Program
Wednesday
18 March 2025

CODART
+31 70 406 9380
events@codart.nl

08:45

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:20

10:20-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-13:45

13:45-14:30

14:40-15:25

15:40-17:00

Optional excursion: Loppem Castle
and Bruges

Participants gather at Gent Sint-Pieters Station (or participants travel to
Loppem Castle at their own leisure)

Transport by bus from Ghent to Loppem Castle
Arrival at Loppem Castle with coffee and tea
Visit to Loppem Castle

Transport by bus from Loppem Castle to Bruges

Lunch at the Groeningemuseum and time to visit the permanent
collection

Group 1: In-depth study session of some masterpieces in the Caloen
collection with Evelien de Wilde

Group 2: Tour through BRON and lecture about the upcoming plans for
BRUSK with Anne van Oosterwijk

Group 1: Tour through BRON and lecture about the upcoming plans for
BRUSK with Anne van Oosterwijk

Group 2: In-depth study session of some masterpieces in the Caloen
collection with Evelien de Wilde

Visit to Saint John’s Hospital with XX

End of Program



