International network CODART

for curators of Dutch and Flemish art

Optional excursion: Loppem Castle and Bruges

Program Wednesday 18 March 2025

08:45	Participants gather at Gent Sint-Pieters Station (or participants travel to Loppem Castle at their own leisure)
09:00-09:45	Transport by bus from Ghent to Loppem Castle
09:50-10:20	Arrival at Loppem Castle with coffee and tea
10:20-12:00	Visit to Loppem Castle
12:00-12:20	Transport by bus from Loppem Castle to Bruges
12:20-13:45	Lunch at the Groeningemuseum and time to visit the permanent collection
13:45-14:30	Group 1 : In-depth study session of some masterpieces in the Caloen collection with Evelien de Wilde
	Group 2 : Tour through BRON and lecture about the upcoming plans for BRUSK with Anne van Oosterwijk
14:40-15:25	Group 1 : Tour through BRON and lecture about the upcoming plans for BRUSK with Anne van Oosterwijk
	Group 2 : In-depth study session of some masterpieces in the Caloen collection with Evelien de Wilde
15:40-17:00	Visit to Saint John's Hospital with XX

End of Program

CODART +31 70 406 9380 events@codart.nl